., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Grenville Roberts

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Grenville Roberts
Postcode CM159LH

Date of birth August 1950
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
LEOPARDS IN THE COMMUNITY 09054232
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

GO RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION 05777374
LIMITED

OYSTER PROPERTY INSURANCE 06070209
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

SOUTH ESSEX CHAMBER OF 00278266
COMMERCE, TRADE & INDUSTRY

(SOUTHEND) LIMITED

C E HEATH (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED 00945003

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902088013

902088013
1 Broomwood Gardens
Pilgrims Hatch
Brentwood

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
23/05/2014

30/11/2007

15/10/2007

03/04/1995

09/10/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/01/2016

10/06/2015

31/12/2013

25/05/2000

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



